

JCC 2016090665



OCT 31 2016 15:21 P 4

Fee amount: 11.00 FB: 58-03280 COMP: SB

Received – DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE 10/31/2016 15:21:35.00



ASSIGNMENT OF FINANCING STATEMENT

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION (Assignor)

to

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-SB23

(Assignee)

Dated the 28th day of October, 2016

County of Douglas State of Nebraska

DOCUMENT PREPARED BY AND, WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:

McCOY & ORTA, P.C.

100 North Broadway, 26th Floor

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Telephone: 888-236-0007

LICO ENIANGINO CTATEMENT AMENDME	ENIT				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IN I				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7			
Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		†			
[
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	Į.				
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
	1				
				R FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2016051682 filed 6/30/16		(or recorded) in the REAL	. ESTATE		-
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified	above is terminated			rm UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	
Statement	abovo io torrimiatoa	man respect to the security littered	01(0) 01 00	our our vary against Emg time	
3. ASSIGNMENT (Dor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affecting the second secon			of Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	 .		•		
Check one of these two boxes:	ck <u>one</u> of these three b CHANGE name and/or		ne: Comple	ete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	tem 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7		
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
22					
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	formation Change provide	only one name (70 or 7h) (use except full re	amo: do not o	mit medify as abbreviate any part of	the Debter's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			anie, do not o	mit, mouny, or appreviate any part of	the Debtor's Harrie)
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMER	ICAS, AS TRU	JSTEE*			
70. HADIVIDUAL S SURIVAIVIE					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1761 East St. Andrew Place	Santa An	a	CA	92705-4934	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MC				GE SECURITIES	CORP.,
MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CE	ERHFICATES	s, SERIES 2016-SB23	•		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ☐ and pro 	IS AMENDMENT: Fixed in the second of the sec		name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPO		124 - 134 - 134	IADE:=:=		lo. pri
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	AUDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	<u> </u>				
M&O Ref.: 7164.065 Florentine Apartments (Accou	unt No. 93278	5093) FILE WITH DO	UGLAS	S COUNTY, NE	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Item 1a on Amendment form 2016051682 filed 6/30/16 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AJV PROPERTIES, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record Interest): covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 209, 210, 211, 212, 213, 214 AND 215, BENSON GARDENS, AN ADDITION TO THE CITY OF OMAHA, AS SURVEYED, PLATTED AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 5, 1914 IN BOOK 354 AT PAGE 270, IN THE RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEBRASKA.

Loan No.: 932785093 M&O File No.: 7164.065 Property: Florentine Apartments

Pool: SB-23